LARAMIE COUNTY AP CHECKS 122023

Name Amount

21st Century Eq 175.96
Adamson Police 12,675.00
Alco Mobile Sto 4,995.00
ALSCO 83.51
Amazon Capital 3,095.01
Ameri-Tech Equi 462.94
Arnold, Justin 147.50
Automotive Repa 3,579.54
Axon Enterprise 133,044.10
Bear Creek Orig 1,469.18
Benchmark Engin 2,781.25
Benzel Pest Con 308.00
Best Western/Ra 1,059.00
Black Hills Ene 257.62
Blue to Gold, L 495.00
BMO / Finance 10,463.98
BMO / Sheriff 10,506.85
Bob Barker Comp 763.84
Boot Barn Inc 352.49
Butler, Matthew 91.50
Capital Lumber 41.47
Capitol Communi 37,654.74
CD Services 100.00
CenturyLink 4,317.63
CenturyLink 559.23
CenturyLink 47.57
Checkr Inc 256.02
Cheyenne Kiwani 61,931.14
Cheyenne Kubota 330.92
Cheyenne Region 119.73
Cheyenne Region 4,322.77
City of Cheyenn 4,807.42
Computer Projec 198.00
Conference Nati 3.68
CorrHealth, LLC 189,271.75
Covert Media Co 225.00
Culligan of Che 26.00
Ellenbecker Oil 14,111.25
Employee On-Boa 795.00
Entenmann-Rovin 423.65
Equal Justice 55,225.51
Express Service 605.22
Fastenal Compan 552.68
Fedex 11.69

Fuel Management 197.99



Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Guardian Allian
Hamilton, Geoff
HDR Engineering
HealthWorks
Honnen Equipmen
Inberg-Miller E
Indoff Incorpor
Intl Acad Emerg
Iprint Technolo
K9s 4 Mobility
Ken Garff Cheye
KONE

KW Therapy, LLC
L.N. Curtis & S
Language Line S
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Fire 1
Lar Cnty Fire 5
Lar Cnty Fire 9
Lar Cnty Fire A
Lar Cnty Senior
Law Enforcement
LCCC Business T
LEFTA Systems
LexisNexis RELX
Little Ol Print
MedPro Waste Di
Merritt Plumbin
Messenger LLC
MHC Kenworth -
Midwest Special
Motorola Soluti
Munoz, Monica
Napa Genuine Pa
Neon One
Norco, Inc
Office Depot -
Phoenix Supply,
Presidio Networ
Psychological D
Quadient Leasin
Range

RF Towers, LLC
Roadway Asset S
Roberts Signs &

2,899.78
208.94
1,416.00
147.50
8,696.25
47,645.00
22,986.52
6,500.00
834.09
101.50
27,194.75
3,165.88
39,725.78
2,403.37
1,295.00
4,791.62
231.90
109.00
29,980.50
29,615.84
10,000.00
243,742.70
7,890.42
70.00
218.00
3,114.27
536.00
900.00
69.53
380.00
2,625.00
198.00
2,784.25
12,313.48
239.00
1,730.58
1,425.00
585.57
312.97
139.73
43,317.90
700.00
694.87
7,579.07
125.00
8,750.00
36.00



S & J Signs Inc
SAP Public Serv
Sapp Bros Trave
Scholl Industri
Shred Monster,
Skaggs Companie
Smith Psycholog
Steamboat Law,
Stericycle Inc
Summit Fire
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
The Lock Shop o
The Ogden Law F
Thunder Beast A
Top Flight Main
Townsquare Medi
Trader's Publis
TransUnion Risk
TROPHY Creative
Uline

Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
VRE Towers, LLC
WAC/Bearcom
Wex Bank

Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Network, In
21st Century Eq
ABEK Cleaning L
Advanced Comfor
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Equi
Ange, Daniel
Artistic Auto G
Automotive Repa
Benchmark Engin
Big Al's Towing
Big D's Fencing
Black Hills Ene
BMO / Finance
Board of Public
Breeze Thru Wyo
Brown Company
CAC Advisors
Capitol Counsel

1,971.50
1,554.92
1,549.76
1,378.82
460.00
2,283.27
800.00
5,712.50
51.72
254.75
78,157.07
2,254.49
29.25
3,609.90
112.50
2,070.00
14,500.00
1,079.00
150.00
202.05
1,263.03
435.74
1,213.44
150.00
218.00
212.83
502,110.74
600.00
1,071.99
7,100.00
756.00
257.79
1,949.89
11,413.10
3,426.60
887.95
2,148.78
15,231.75
250.00
23,848.40
16,010.76
1,425.72
158.11
810.00
1,250.70
3,300.00
4,400.00



Carpenter Schoo
CenturyLink
CGRS, Inc
Charter Communi
Chey/Lar Cnty H
Chey/Lar Econ J
Cheyenne Kubota
Cheyenne Region
City of Cheyenn
Community Actio
ConvergeOne, In
Culligan of Che
D's 4 Wheel Dri
Davis, Aaron
Delcamp, Benjam
DirectTV
Discount Tire &
Dooley Oil Inc
Dudley, Jack
Eastern Lar Cnt
Ellenbecker Oil
Employee On-Boa
Entenmann-Rovin
Ergometrics

ESRI, Inc.

Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Federal Signal
First Responder
G Cleaning LLC
Gannett Peak Te
Goertz, Owen
Grease Monkey
Halladay Motors
Harrison, Andre
HD Supply

HDR Engineering
High West Energ
Honnen Equipmen
Hurricane Elect
IAAO

Ideal Linen & U
Inberg-Miller E
Indoff Incorpor
Jack's Tire & O
John E Reid & A

2,063.87
1,768.91
600.00
148.10
100.00
16,666.66
65.57
29,899.46
10,380.23
100,000.00
285,159.89
46.25
690.00
150.00
241.50
123.99
146.11
1,079.00
241.50
600.00
42,622.73
430.00
119.00
50.00
90,000.00
938.52
427.66
772.00
5,540.00
9,000.00
400.00
2,600.00
1,230.00
221.84
185.20
464.26
13.58
2,892.50
87.44
811.79
800.00
720.00
126.95
20,380.00
3,374.80
90.27
630.00



Ken Garff Cheye
Kois Brothers E
Konegni, Rabecc
Krafft, Tiffany
KW Therapy, LLC
L.N. Curtis & S
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Public
Lar Cnty Senior
Law Enforcement
Legal Aid of Wy
Lemke & Associa
M & F Towing
Martin/Martin W
Matthew Bender
Menards, Inc
MHC Kenworth -
Minuteman Press
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Neon One
Norco, Inc

Oasis Car Wash
Office Depot -
One-Call of Wyo
Peterbilt of Wy
Phoenix Supply,
Pine Bluffs Pos
Pine Bluffs Sin
Prairie Mountai
Precision Graph
Presidio Networ
Price Digests
Priority Dispat
Private Eyes Wi
Psychological D
R & R Rest Stop
Range

Republic Servic
Rhoades, Kather
Riata Ranch

Rky Mtn Industr
Rky Mtn Shooter
Roadway Asset S
Roberts Signs &
S & L Industria
Scanner One

189,798.45
207,238.00
281.50
151.21
185.00
13,601.78
35.00
112.93
3,668.19
1,902.73
1,325.00
720.00
85.00
19,225.00
186.10
387.80
2,314.70
606.10
7.28
2,448.07
285.00
27.00
113.93
230.98
3.00
1,230.55
141.46
1,124.25
1,797.99
229.50
60.80
131,783.06
210.51
425.00
467.73
400.00
157.00
1,893.32
2,735.27
352.00
771.59
180.53
2,899.51
5,432.00
1,625.00
328,790.43
5,996.00



Scholl Industri
Simon Contracto
Skaggs Companie
Southland Medic
St of Wy Secret
Steamboat Law,
Summit Food Ser
TC Solutions, L
The Lock Shop o
The Master's To
The Master's To
Thomas Y Picket
Town of Pine BI
TROPHY Creative
Tyler Technolog
Tyler, Rusty

UW Agriculture
Vertosoft LLC
Visionary Broad
WAC/Bearcom
WARM

Wasp Barcode Te
Watkins, Nichol
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Assoc of Ru
Wyo Business Co
Wyo Capitol Clu
Wyo Dept of Wor
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Rigging & |
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag
Youth Alternati
Absolute Soluti
AFT

Alcohol Monitor
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Hvac
Apple Inc

Artistic Auto G
Axon Enterprise
Bailey, Stock,
Benzel Pest Con
Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene

2,818.48
1,064.58
384.00
1,264.69
60.00
4,173.07
20,115.81
32,509.77
373.00
4,000.00
832.83
8,500.00
180.59
6.20
9,161.20
264.64
196.02
8,000.00
3,974.40
11,758.87
6,460.80
395.00
352.00
2,709.95
475.00
370,174.00
200.00
8,999.71
114.46
117,669.27
688.00
1,211.36
1,741.43
28,666.64
250.00
750.00
484.00
174.28
1,617.56
21,500.00
5,609.00
389.00
22,800.00
687.50
308.00
100.00
1,794.49



Breeze Thru Wyo
Capital Lumber
Capital One Tra
Capitol Communi
Capitol Counsel
CD Services
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Cheyenne Region
Cheyenne Transm
Cheyenne Winnel
Cintas

City of Cheyenn
CorrHealth, LLC
Culligan of Che
D's 4 Wheel Dri
Daigle Law Grou
Denver Industri
Domonkos & Thor
Dooley Oil Inc
Doug's Towing,
Drug Testing Ce
E-470 Express T
Employee On-Boa
ETG Fire, Inc
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Floyd's Truck C
Foundations Cou
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Halladay Motors
High West Energ
IAAO

Indoff Incorpor
Intellishield

Intl Acad Emerg
Iprint Technolo

J & H Towing &
Jack's Tire & O
John Deere Fina
Johnson Control
Jub Jub Inc

Ken Garff Cheye
KGWN

Kubl Group, LLC

10.00
842.42
1,043.05
124.20
660.00
267.16
6,255.74
45.69
119.73
7,889.62
402.78
115.60
3,970.63
210,317.22
31.25
885.00
2,085.00
343.00
1,494.00
746.00
200.00
1,666.66
18.40
480.00
1,440.00
1,001.00
199.68
1,583.96
48.32
13,595.66
635.40
155.94
55.00
32,963.60
240.00
497.17
717.45
80.00
138.00
100.00
7,987.28
482.85
11,051.56
565.00
3,388.07
100.00
1,509.00



L.N. Curtis & S
Lemke & Associa
Lew Broyles & S
Lowe's

M & F Towing
MHC Kenworth -
Midwest Special
Motorola Soluti
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Newco Incorpora
NIJO

NMS

Norco, Inc

Novus Auto Glas
O'Hearn Towing
Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
Onisto, Colleen
Papa Johns Pizz
Peterbilt of Wy
Phoenix Supply,
Pine Bluffs Pos
Priority Dispat
QLESS, Inc
Quadient Financ
Rky Mtn Air Sol
Rky Mtn Industr
Roberts Signs &
S & J Signs Inc
Sapp Bros Trave
SCG Enterprises
Scholl Industri
Schrader Funera
Shred Monster,
Simon Contracto
Smith Psycholog
Specialty Couns
Stericycle Inc
Stericycle Inc
Strode Forensic
Sumables
Summit Fire
Summit Food Ser
The Cheyenne Cu
Top Flight Main
Town of Albin

3,785.68
8,241.13
2,323.93
71.24
200.00
1,928.79
1,514.35
5,497.60
65.97
2,168.09
33.87
4,320.41
821.00
514.26
570.00
220.00
98.70
7.65
387.72
100.79
586.17
499.34
254.38
425.00
13,910.20
8,616.00
675.33
397.45
526.00
1,088.00
13.00
248.84
1,226.18
1,500.00
75.00
63,855.02
1,200.00
11,700.50
136.58
135.57
3,330.00
1,826.44
2,805.86
21,606.32
490.13
2,070.00
10,712.00



Unaccompanied S
Vaultminer Tech
Verizon Wireles
West Chem
Wiederspahn-Rad
Winkler Brother
Woodhouse Roden
Wreckers Towing
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Beverage
Wyo Dept of Env
Wyo Dept of Tra
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Tribune Eag
21st Century Eq
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Apple Inc

Ayres Associate
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Capitol Communi
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Chambers, Sean
Dell Marketing
Eastern Lar Cnt
Ellenbecker Qil
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
FS.COM INC

High West Energ
Home Depot Cred
Innovative Main
Jub Jub Inc
Knight, Thomas
LARAMIE COUNTY
Merwin, Rebekah
Mimecast North
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Natl Grants Mgm
Paladin Technol
Peterbilt of Wy
Pine Bluffs Lio

3,805.61
38,795.00
490.29
846.00
1,500.00
200.00
4,627.52
100.00
323.42
2,489.10
200.00
4,843.87
2,648.68
16,711.44
176.67
18.10
83.51
877.34
2,574.00
712.62
58,400.12
9,462.80
34,560.00
76.86
517.85
99.02
378.54
20,111.79
100.00
23,380.11
1,956.02
9.36
648.32
1,484.75
188.94
6,000.00
592.00
148.40
15,300.00
146.49
2,735.26
184.95
299.32
174.00
48,670.00
5,505.90
800.00



Presidio Networ
Quality Electri
Rky Mtn Air Sol
Sapp Bros Trave
Schrader Funera
Specialized Pat
St of Wy Enterp
Stevens, Lance
The Master's To
Trader's Publis
UGAAP LLC

UW Agriculture
Wex Bank

Wyo Machinery/P

Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag

131,958.40
150.00
209.80

64.64
1,000.00
1,360.00

152.43

17.11

9,935.21
954.00
2,400.00
1,188.53
213.20
2,693.81
256.70
470.68
5,106,462.20



